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Club : 7126 PARK 1800

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel
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Volgnr
0256473
0568943
0743075
2175858
0505236
0781836
0739456
0068260
0739649
0763024
2162493
0740666
0281941
0205806
2219061
0739083
2006773
2179329
0734746
0286183

Lidnr
Berillon Celine
Briffoz Steffi Jo
Bulens Katrin
Lara Olaya
Meert Lore
Verbruggen Tatiana
Crabbe Kris
De Block Joke
De Hertogh Inge
Gascon Pamela
Goovaerts An
Van Rymenant Anouk
Blancquaert Nathalie
De Muynck Carol
De Waegenaere Benedicte
Soens Sara
Van Biervliet Eveline
Vandenbroeck Greet
Van der Borght Phaedra
Verstappen Lana

Naam
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
11/02/1985
15/11/1993
28/11/1978
29/06/1993
20/06/1989
10/03/1991
05/10/1978
11/04/1984
10/12/1976
16/10/1979
09/09/1977
15/05/1972
01/07/1986
19/05/1980
03/05/1977
03/08/1975
14/03/1977
11/12/1985
25/02/1971
21/03/1986

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 2206406 Vandamme Lorenz

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 477 65 20 20
lorenz.vandamme@proximus.be

Afdeling


